uuzru 356 FOREST RD., sovm ORANGE

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by Georae R R: |



16849 R356 Forest Rd., S. 0. §122,500 1

849356 Forest Rd.; S. 0. - $122,500. 1

bet:N.Ridgewood Rd. & Wyoming Grid K-12 Prev.13073R

Lot-155.04x161.75x186.62x153.84 Lot 97 Blk 68 Pl 9

La.Col:brick,slate rf,220 VS

lst-6-vest,ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,butler's pantry,lav,library,
2 bedrms,bath,patio

2nd-4-4 bedrms,3 baths,m.w/stall & tub,l w/stall,o.w/s.o.t

% Trap

¥, Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out ent }///’

~ ‘HA:Gas, central a/c'd 55?»5 '
%' 3-car att. garage,paved drive ' {

_ 'L-30-% B-85:3 '76 Rate 5.26 Taxes $607070%,Poss Immediate

§j 0, Yoo, Key w/LR. Beautlfully designed quality
g.rbuilt home in prestige area. Superb flr plan.Mod.kitchen

g i& M.bathrm have carrara glass walls. Library & ch open

% onto patio & attractively landscaped private yd. Entry

m‘oyer has imported t.flr.Excl:dr chandelier,2nd floor

arpeting,drapes. Montrose GS5,5.0. Jr,Columbia High,Our
Lady of Sorrows Paro. So.Mtn.RR Station, Subject to

& errors and omissions.

L\- -V - s
- LR:D & H 762-7744 12002006/5002007 (6-60-40-0-a-a)

~

& Qwners:John C. & Marjorie A. Henderson, Prem. 763-7982
6 brs. $122,500

2/

Conv. 356 Forect Rd.. 8. 0. l1l0=4=3=1av.



1/5/77 Assessment reduced $10,400. New taxes $5523,



